AMERICAN FLAT TRACK
PEORIA MOTORCYCLE CLUB

PEORIA, IL
ROUND 13
Peoria TT

Event Schedule

PROGRESSIVE

AMERICAN FLAT TRACK

Peoria Motorcycle Club
605 S Cameron Ln Peoria, IL

https://www.tixr.com/groups/peoriamotorcycleclub/events/2025-peoria-tt-129191

Saturday, Auqust 16, 2025

8:00AM
11:00AM
11:04AM
11:12AM
11:16AM
11:36AM
11:40AM
11:48AM
11:52AM
12:12PM
12:16PM
12:24PM
12:28PM
12:48PM
12:52PM
1:00PM
1:05PM
2:00PM
2:20PM
2:25PM
2:30PM
2:35PM
2:40PM
2:45PM
3:00PM
3:05PM
3:10PM
3:15PM
3:27PM
3:35PM
3:44PM
3:58PM
4:00PM
4:07PM
4:22PM
4:30PM
4:41PM

Gates Open for Fans

Mission AFT SuperTwins Practice 1

AFT Singles Practice 1

AFT AdventureTrackers Practice

Track Prep

Mission AFT SuperTwins Practice 2

AFT Singles Practice 2

AFT AdventureTrackers Practice

Track Prep

Mission AFT SuperTwins Qualifying 1

AFT Singles Qualifying 1

AFT AdventureTrackers Qualifying 1

Track Prep

Mission AFT SuperTwins Qualifying 2

AFT Singles Qualifying 2

AFT AdventureTrackers Qualifying 2

Fan Party / Open Paddock

Opening Ceremonies

AFT Singles Heat 1

AFT Singles Heat 2

AFT AdventureTrackers Heat

Mission AFT SuperTwins Heat 1

Mission AFT SuperTwins Heat 2

Track Prep

AFT Singles Last Chance Qualifier

AFT Singles World of Powersports Challenge
Mission AFT SuperTwins Mission #2Fast2Tasty Challenge
Track Prep

AFT Singles Rider Introductions

AFT Singles Main Event

AFT Singles Victory Podium

AFT AdventureTrackers Rider Introductions
AFT AdventureTrackers Main Event

AFT AdventureTrackers Victory Podium
Mission AFT SuperTwins Rider Introductions
Mission AFT SuperTwins Main Event
Mission AFT SuperTwins Victory Podium

WORLD FAMOUS

PCORID

8 Laps
8 Laps
8 Laps
8 Laps
8 Laps

8 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps

8 Minutes + 2 Laps

6 Minutes + 2 Laps

10 Minutes + 2 Laps

Schedule Subject to Change

AUGUST 16, 2025

1 to 6 to Main
1 to 6 to Main
All to Main
All to Main
All to Main

1 -4 to Main

- 8/16/2025 6:50:26AM




