

Event Schedule

Peoria Motorcycle Club 605 S Cameron Ln Peoria, IL

https://www.tixr.com/groups/peoriamotorcycleclub/events/2025-peoria-tt-129191

Saturday, August 16, 2025

Daturday, Augus	5t 10, 2025		
8:00AM	Gates Open for Fans		WORLD FAM
11:00AM	Mission AFT SuperTwins Practice 1		
11:04AM	AFT Singles Practice 1		201211
11:12AM	AFT AdventureTrackers Practice		
11:16AM	Track Prep	AUGU:	ST 16, 2025
11:36AM	Mission AFT SuperTwins Practice 2		
11:40AM	AFT Singles Practice 2		AMERICAN PLAT TRACE
11:48AM	AFT AdventureTrackers Practice		
11:52AM	Track Prep		
12:12PM	Mission AFT SuperTwins Qualifying 1		
12:16PM	AFT Singles Qualifying 1		
12:24PM	AFT AdventureTrackers Qualifying 1		
12:28PM	Track Prep		
12:48PM	Mission AFT SuperTwins Qualifying 2		
12:52PM	AFT Singles Qualifying 2		
1:00PM	AFT AdventureTrackers Qualifying 2		
1:05PM	Fan Party / Open Paddock		
2:00PM	Opening Ceremonies		
2:20PM	AFT Singles Heat 1	8 Laps	1 to 6 to Main
2:25PM	AFT Singles Heat 2	8 Laps	1 to 6 to Main
2:30PM	AFT AdventureTrackers Heat	8 Laps	All to Main
2:35PM	Mission AFT SuperTwins Heat 1	8 Laps	All to Main
2:40PM	Mission AFT SuperTwins Heat 2	8 Laps	All to Main
2:45PM	Track Prep		
3:00PM	AFT Singles Last Chance Qualifier	8 Laps	1 - 4 to Main
3:05PM	AFT Singles World of Powersports Challenge	4 Laps	
3:10PM	Mission AFT SuperTwins Mission #2Fast2Tasty Challenge	4 Laps	
3:15PM	Track Prep		
3:27PM	AFT Singles Rider Introductions		
3:35PM	AFT Singles Main Event	8 Minutes + 2 Laps	
3:44PM	AFT Singles Victory Podium		
3:58PM	AFT AdventureTrackers Rider Introductions		
4:00PM	AFT AdventureTrackers Main Event	6 Minutes + 2 La	aps
4:07PM	AFT AdventureTrackers Victory Podium		
4:22PM	Mission AFT SuperTwins Rider Introductions		
4:30PM	Mission AFT SuperTwins Main Event	10 Minutes + 2	Laps
4:41PM	Mission AFT SuperTwins Victory Podium		•
	•		